Top M&A deals in Asia-Pacific (ex-Japan)

DEAL VALUE
(USSh)

36.5
17.4

15.6
13.8

10.6

BIDDER COMPANY
Citic Pacific
Investor group

Hanjin Kal Corp
CSR Corp

Shanghai Jinfeng
Investment

TARGET COMPANY

Citic Ltd

Sinopec Marketing
(29.99% Stake)

Korean Air Lines
China CNR Corp

Shanghai Greenland
(Group)

TARGET SECTOR

Other

Business
services

Transportation

Industrials &
chemicals

Real estate
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