

Top M&A deals in Asia-Pacific (ex-Japan)

DEAL VALUE (US\$b)	BIDDER COMPANY	TARGET COMPANY	TARGET SECTOR
36.5	Citic Pacific	Citic Ltd	Other
17.4	Investor group	Sinopec Marketing (29.99% Stake)	Business services
15.6	Hanjin Kal Corp	Korean Air Lines	Transportation
13.8	CSR Corp	China CNR Corp	Industrials & chemicals
10.6	Shanghai Jinfeng Investment	Shanghai Greenland (Group)	Real estate